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Arturo Alvarez
2023
IP20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
230 - 240 Volt
24
roestvrij staal, staal
zwart
hoogte bepaalbaar
dimbaar op locatie
E27
12 Watt

8cm
150 cm
H21cm | @24 cm
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Inn INO4-Mini

Schirmfarbe

o Wit

e grijs

Omschrijving

The Arturo Alvarez Inn INO4-Mini pendant lamp has a conical lamp shade. At
the widest point, the lamp shade has a diameter of 24 cm. Its height is 21 cm.
The shade is made of lacquered, particularly resistant stainless steel mesh.
The pendant lamp is available in the shade colours white and grey. On
request, it is also available in taupe and beige.

The Inn INO4-Mini can be individually suspended in its total height during
assembly. It is suitable for one E27 LED (retrofit).
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